Mandsaur Institute of Ayurved Education & Research

Mhow-Neemuch Road, Bhanwarlal Nahata Marg. Mandsaur (M.P.) 458 001
® 8720822111

| DETAILS OF IPD PATIENTS (Jan. to Dec. 2024)

A. Total Number of Patients admitted from Jan. to Dec 2024

n
2
°

Month

Kayachikitsa

Panchkarma

Shalya

Shalakya

Prasuti & Stri
Roaa

Bal Roga

Total

January

47

58

41

34

41

34

255

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

VW | IN|o|jUn |h|[WI|N |+

September

October

[y
(=]

November

[
[

[
N

December

Total

47

58

41

34

41

34

255

Grand total

255

I DETAILS OF TOTAL BED DAYS OCCUPIED (Jan. to Dec. 2024)

B.Total Number of Bed Days Occupied from Jan. to Dec 2024

»

Month

°

Kayachikitsa

Panchkarma

Shalya

Shalakya

Prasuti & Stri
Roga

Bal Roga

Total

January

286

413

231

256

231

214

1631

February

March

April

May

June

July

August

VIV |IN|oao|un|[h|WIN|=]|Z

September

October

[
o

[y
[

November

o|jlo|o|O0o|o|o|jOo]|]O|0O

December

[
N

o

Total

286

413

231

256

231

214

1631

Grand total

1631




III) NUMBER OF PATIENTS ATTENDED OPD (from 1% Jan 2024 to 31 Dec 2024)

Name of the Departments
Shalak
sr. No. Month Kayachikitsa Pancha karma Shalya = v':”khr Pra.suti & tharIi‘tnt‘yaar- Sv:::a“‘; ?amhita Agad Total Aatyayika(
Netra Nasa & Stri Roga balrog Yoga Siddhanta Tantra Casualty)
Dant
1 January 1335 1169 896 819 333 270 277 15 90 5204 49
2 February 1]
3 March [}
4 April 0
5 May 1]
6 June 1]
7 July 1]
8 August o
9 September 1]
10 October [}
11 November [}
12 December o
Total 1335 1169 896 819 333 270 277 15 90 5204 49
Grand Total 5253 including Aatyayika(Casualty)




	IPD+BED OCC. 2024 0101.pdf (p.1)
	IPD+BED OCC. 2024 0202.pdf (p.2)

