## **Mandsaur Institute of Ayurved Education & Research**

Mhow-Neemuch Road, Bhanwarlal Nahata Marg. Mandsaur (M.P.) 458 001 § 8720822111

## I <u>DETAILS OF IPD PATIENTS (Jan. to Dec. 2024)</u>

A. Total Number of Patients admitted from Jan. to Dec 2024										
S.No.	Month	Kayachikitsa	Panchkarma	Shalya	Shalakya	Prasuti & Stri Roga	Bal Roga	Total		
1	January	47	58	41	34	41	34	255		
2	February									
3	March									
4	April									
5	May									
6	June									
7	July									
8	August									
9	September									
10	October									
11	November									
12	December									
	Total	47	58	41	34	41	34	255		
Grand total		255								

## II DETAILS OF TOTAL BED DAYS OCCUPIED (Jan. to Dec. 2024)

B.Total Number of Bed Days Occupied from Jan. to Dec 2024										
S.No.	Month	Kayachikitsa	Panchkarma	Shalya	Shalakya	Prasuti & Stri Roga	Bal Roga	Total		
1	January	286	413	231	256	231	214	1631		
2	February							0		
3	March							0		
4	April							0		
5	May							0		
6	June							0		
7	July							0		
8	August							0		
9	September							0		
10	October							0		
11	November							0		
12	December							0		
	Total	286	413	231	256	231	214	1631		
Gra	and total	1631		•						

III) NUMBER OF PATIENTS ATTENDED OPD (from 1st Jan 2024 to 31st Dec 2024)

Sr. No.	Month	Name of the Departments											
		Kayachikitsa	Pancha karma	Shalya	Shalakya		Prasuti &	Kaumar	Swastha				
					Netra	Mukh, Nasa & Dant	Stri Roga	bhrittya- balrog	vritta & Yoga	Samhita Siddhanta	Agad Tantra	Total	Aatyayika( Casualty)
1	January	1335	1169	896	819		333	270	277	15	90	5204	49
2	February											0	
3	March											0	
4	April											0	
5	May											0	
6	June											0	
7	July											0	
8	August											0	
9	September											0	
10	October											0	
11	November				_				_			0	
12	December											0	
1	Гotal	1335	1169	896	8:	19	333	270	277	15	90	5204	49
Grand Total		5253		including Aatyayika(Casualty)									